
Last Name First Name Email Institution
Adduci Joseph adduci@anl.gov Argonne National Laboratory
Baitinger Matt mbaitinger@sterigenics.com Sterigenics
Baker Peter pbaker@quantumebx.com Quantum EBX
Beers Eric ebeers@mevex.com Mevex
Brison Jeremy Jeremy.brison@iba-group.com IBA
Cardenas-Carmona Marco marco_cardenas@baxter.com Baxter
Carlson Tim tim.carlson@BD.com BD
Carrigan Bryan bryan.carrigan@thermofisher.com ThermoFisher Scientific
Clark Michael mike_clark@steris.com STERIS 
Cockburn Winston Winston_Cockburn@Baxter.com Baxter
Conrad John jconrad@ibio.org iBIO
Cook Jeff jeffrey_cook@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare
Cooper Charlie ccooper@fnal.gov Fermilab
Cotton Debbie debbie_cotton@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare
Craven Emily ecraven@mevex.com Mevex Corporation
Davenport Kate kate.davenport@hollister.com Hollister
Deecke Arved arved.deecke@benebion.com BENEBION
Dimitrov Roger roger_dimitrov@STERIS.com STERIS
Faucette Tony tony.faucette@bd.com BD
Fifield Leo leo.fifield@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Galloway Rick chris.gano@flex.com IBA Industrial
Garmendia-Haro Maria mgarmendia@avanttimediclear.com AVANTTI MEDI CLEAR
Garrison Lance lance.garrison@nnsa.doe.gov National Nuclear Security Administration
Havlik Deborah dahavlikconsulting@gmail.com DAHavlik Consulting
Goldberg Pamela pgoldberg@mdic.org Medical Device Innovation Consortium
Howard Betty betty_howard@steris.com STERIS AST
Jain Rishabh rishabh.jain@bsci.com Boston Scientific
Jeschke William william_jeschke@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare
Kroc Thomas kroc@fnal.gov FNAL
Lambert Byron byron.lambert@abbott.com Abbott Vascular
Lieberman Jodi jbliebe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratory
Lioudis Michael michael.lioudis@thermofisher.com ThermoFisher Scientific
Luebke Shelly michelle_luebke@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare



Last Name First Name Email Institution
Luna Arena Fernando fluna@avanttimediclear.com AVANTTI MEDI CLEAR
Malice Christophe cmalice@iba-group.com IBA
Margolis Jeffrey jeff@innovationstrategiesconsulting.com Innovation Strategies
McCoy Matt matthew.mccoy@thermofisher.com 	Thermo Fisher Scientific
McLees Nicole nmclees@mmm.com 3M
Mijares Jose jose_mijares@baxter.com Baxter
Mittendorfer Josef jm@htcmitt.at High Tech Consulting/Mediscan
Murella Anoosha Anoosha.Murella@westpharma.com West Pharamceutical Services
Murphy Mark mark.murphy@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Nagel Candice candice.nagel@iba-group.com IBA
Nichols Larry larryn@steri-tek.com Steri-Tek
Noverini Pete peter_noverini@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare Corporation
Pankratz Trisha trisha.pankratz@hollister.com Hollister Incorporated
Pasmore Mark mark_pasmore@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare
Patton Kim kimberly.patton@bd.com BD
Polaski Kyrstan kyrstan_polaski@steris.com STERIS AST
Porteous Andrew andrew_porteous@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare
Rembialkowski Brian Brian.Rembialkowski@flex.com Flextronics International, USA
Rodriguez Rafael rafael.rodriguez@ge.com GE Healthcare
Rust Mike mjrust2@mmm.com 3M
Sanders Barry barry.sanders@thermofisher.com Thermo Fisher
Sauter Jeff jeffs@steri-tek.com Steri-Tek
Schlecht John jschlecht@sterigenics.com Sterigenics
Schmidt Cherri cherri@fnal.gov Fermilab
Simmons Lara Lara1234@iCloud.com Medline
Stringham Bob robert.stringham@icumed.com ICU Medical
Ullmar David david_ullmar@steris.com STERIS Corporation
Vargas Vanessa vnvarga@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Williams John john.a.williams@medtronic.com Medtronic
Wojtczak Daniel dan_wojtczak@Baxter.com Baxter
Wolinski Joseph joseph_m_wolinski@baxter.com Baxter Healthcare Corporation 
Zhang Ying y-zhang@mmm.com 3M
Zimmerman TIm tim_zimmerman@steris.com STErIS AST
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